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Nom

FOURNEL Antoine
EL HIMER Driss
VALLIER Noah
GESSEN Eliot
LAURENT Auguste
RONDEPIERRE Valentin
CHAUVER Dorian
PASQUE PIED
BENHAMMOU Milo
CARON Lucien

EL HIMER Nawel
ERNY Theo
LEBOUC Yanis
HBAIEB Hamza
CLABAU Thomas
LE FELLIC Yael
BINEAU NINO Elie
NAZIH Younes
GALLET Malo
TAVERNIER Axel

LE MOIGNON Louis
PERRAULT Andres
LORIC Nael

VIVIER ADNANI Soukaynah
AZRI Imrane
JOLIVET Matheo
GILLET Axel
JEZEQUEL Brizeis
NIKBAY Evan

DE VECCHI
SAVOURE Jean
DORE Liam
TRETIAKOV Boris
PICHOT NUNEZ Ninon
GELABALE Noe
IFENZA Ayoub
BOUHIYA Lilya
TOUTIRAIS Sandrine
LEKBOUR Adam
GUILLEMOIS Maelys

Tournoi interne 2024

Tournoi interne 2024
Classement apreés la ronde 5

Rapide
1199 E
1500 F
1240 N
1220 N
1050 N
1370 N

999 E
999 E
999 N
880 N
920 N
1030 N
999 E
999 N
999 E
999 E
999 N
999 E
999 E
999 E
999 E
999 N
999 E
870N
999 E
1399 E
999 E
999 N
999 E
999 E
999 E
999 E
999 E
999 E
1399 E
999 E
999 E
1199 E
999 E
119 E

Cat.
SenM
MinM
BenM
BenM
MinM
MinM
BenM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupF
BenM
BenM
PupM
BenM
BenM
PupM
PupM
PupM
BenM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupF
PupM
SenM
PupM
PupF
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PupF
SenM
PupM
PupF
SenF
PupM
SenM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
BRE
BRE
BRE

BRE
BRE

BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

BRE

Club

Echiquier Domloupéen
Pion Pacé - MJC
Echiquier Domloupéen

Pion Pacé - MJC
Pion Pacé - MJC

Pion Pacé - MJC
Pion Pacé - MJC
Pion Pacé - MJC
Pion Pacé - MJC

Pion Pacé - MJC

Pion Pacé - MJC

Pion Pacé - MJC

Pion Pacé - MJC

Pion Pacé - MJC
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Tr.

15%
15%
14%
13%
12%
12
1%
11
9%
14%
13%
12%
12
1%
10%
10%
10%
9%
12%
12
9%
14
13%
12%
1%
11
10%
10%
10

10
8%

1%
1072
10

8%
8%

Bu.

18
18
16%
1672
14%
12%
13%
13
10%
16
15
13%
13
13%
12
1%
1
1072
13%
13
1072
15
147
13%
12%
12
1%
1%
1072
8%
1
9%

13

12

10
107
9%
9%
9%

Perf
1628
1570
1353
1326
1281
1322
1189
1194
1052
1099
1062
1058
1104
1101
1052
1017
1020
996
986
943
929
895
945
929
863
854
917
865
821
681
750
711
742
872
720
74
683
577
664
625
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